
  

 

  

 
 
Special Services       (to be confirmed)  
 
 
Sun 1st Nov 4pm      A Time to Remember  
 
Sun 29th Nov 4pm    Christingle 
 
Sun 6th Dec 6pm     Tree of Light 
 
Sun 20th Dec 5:30pm Carol Service  
 
Sun 24th Dec 4pm & 5.30pm Crib Service 
 
Sun 24th Dec 11.15pm    Midnight Communion 
 
Sun 25th Dec 10am          Christmas communion 
 
Sun 27th Dec 10.30am    Christmas 1                                     
Luke 2-21-40; Isaiah 63.7-9 
The child who bring salvation to all peoples 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Advent – Visions of the Coming Christ  
and the Glorious Future 

 
Sun 29th Nov – Matthew 24.36-44; Isaiah 2.1-5  
Christ’s return establishes a new order 

 

Sun 6th Dec – Matthew 3.1-12; Isaiah 11.1-10  
The righteous Spirit-filled branch from Jesse 
 
Sun 13th Dec – Matthew 11.2-11; Isaiah 35.1-10 
The joy of the redeemed  
 
Sun 20th Dec – Matthew 1:18-25; Isaiah 7.10-16 
The virgin shall bear a son  
 
 
 
 

 

Preaching Programme 

 Autumn Term 2020   
     

   
 

Thessalonians –  
from idols to the living God 

 
Sun 6th Sept – Acts 17.1-14 

A church is born 
 
Sun 13th Sept – 1Thess 1.1-5a  
Pentecost fruit  
 
 

 

 
 
 

Sun 20th Sept – 1Thess 1.5b-10 
From idols to the living God 
 
Sun 27th Sept – 1Thess 3.11-13 (Harvest) 
Letting our love and gifts bless others 
 
Sun 4th Oct – 1Thess 2.1-12 (Stewardship) 
Sharing our lives; serving Jesus 
 
Sun 11th Oct – 1Thess 2.13-16 
The persecuted church 
 
Sun 18th Oct – 1Thess 2.17-3.10 
Standing alongside others in prayer 
 
Sun 25th Oct – 1Thess 4.13-17 
The return of Jesus 
 
Sun 1st Nov – 1Thess 4.1-12 
A life of live and holiness 
 
Sun 8th Nov – 1Thess 5.1-11 (Remembrance) 
The wakefulness of the children of light 
 
Sun 15th Nov – 1Thess 5.12-18 
Respect, rebuke and rejoicing 
 
Sun 22nd Nov – 1Thess 5.19-28 
Keep the flame of faith burning bright 
 
 
 
 

St Mark’s Church, Holbrook 

Knowing Christ and making Him known 


